VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 108
Department of Housing and Community Development

Item 108 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Housing Assistance Services (45800)
Housing Assistance (45801)
Homeless Assistance (45804)

Financial Assistance for Housing Services (45805)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$51,215,827
$34,733,932
$12,937,143

$3,544,752

$19,263,285
$344,537
$100,000

$31,508,005

$66,215,827
$34,733,932
$12,937,143

$18,544,752

$19,263,285
$344,537
$100,000

$46,508,005
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