VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 108 Department of Housing and Community Development

Item 108 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Housing Assistance Services (45800)	\$51,215,827	\$66,215,827
Housing Assistance (45801)	\$34,733,932	\$34,733,932
Homeless Assistance (45804)	\$12,937,143	\$12,937,143
Financial Assistance for Housing Services (45805)	\$3,544,752	\$18,544,752
Fund Sources:		
General	\$19,263,285	\$19,263,285
Special	\$344,537	\$344,537
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$100,000	\$100,000
Federal Trust	\$31,508,005	\$46,508,005